126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 33
N
ew
P
roducts
E
c
lip

MR11
MR11-LED
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
SOC = Sensor Options
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
12"
(304.8mm)
2 5/8"
(66.68mm)
34 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
N
ew
P
roducts
E
c
lip
se
-1
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
JOINT DETAIL
Housing
2 1/8" 7'-8"
8'-0 1/4"
Mounting Bracket
with Adjustable
Leveling Slot
Adjustable
Cable Fitting
Aligner
Intermediate
End
(4) Alignment
Pin Located
on Bottom
Perimeter
Aircraft
Cable
MR16 Lamp
MR16 Lamp Installation
Lamp Retainer
2 1/8"
3'-8"
4'-0 1/4"
2 1/8" 7'-9' 8' 3'-11"
20'-0 1/4"
Installation Preparation
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
90 13.1 52.5 92.8 122 133
95 63.7 114 154 176 182
100 145 224 264 283 290
105 223 359 380 418 421
110 298 489 512 534 541
115 374 596 676 658 656
120 447 687 838 818 804
125 520 750 968 996 979
130 598 804 1073 1153 1154
135 659 836 1116 1252 1275
140 724 858 1141 1298 1350
145 783 868 1112 1275 1334
150 841 892 1089 1230 1275
155 884 915 1040 1166 1227
160 914 942 1005 1085 1120
165 938 954 986 1016 1039